THE BERGEN
Safety Cable™ System
The Most Advanced Concept in Fastening Technology is now
the World Standard for Fastener Retention.
The unique tensioning/crimping Terminator Tool tensions the cable, crimps the ferrule on
the cable, and cuts the cable flush with the ferrule. This tool utilizes the best principles of
ergonomic design, user-friendly features, and improved operational durability. It is so user
friendly that an entry level technician can learn the Safety Cable installation method in

Safety Cable Improves Safety While Reducing Costly Installation and Removal Time
Ordering Safety Cable™ Components
PART NUMBER SYSTEM SAE PART NUMBER SYSTEM
K  30  B  18 AS3510—02—18K
PRODUCT CODE
K = Kit (Cable & Ferrule)
C = Cable Only
F = Ferrule Only
MATERIAL
AS3509 = INCONEL 600
AS3510 = 321 CRES
AS3511 = 304 CRES
CABLE LENGTH
18 = 18"
PRODUCT CODE
K = Kit (Cable & Ferrule)
C = Cable Only
F = Ferrule Only
NOMINAL DIAMETER
20 = .022"
30 = .032"
40 = .040"
NOMINAL DIAMETER
01 = .022"
02 = .032"
03 = .040"
MATERIAL
A = INCONEL 600
B = 321 CRES
C = 304 CRES
CABLE LENGTH
18 = 18"
Safety Cable™ Kits
50 Cables w/ Ferrule Magazine + 50 Ferrules in Magazine
Inconel 625 (AS3655) is available, call for details.
Safety Cable™ Cables
50 Safety Cables™
Inconel 625 (AS3655) is available, call for details.
PART NUMBER
NOMINAL
CABLE
DIAMETER
CABLE
LENGTH
(INCONEL
600)
AMS 5687
AS3509
(321 CRES)
AMS5689
AS3510
(304 CRES)
AMS5697
AS3511
K20A09 K20B09 K20C09 .022″ 9″
K20A12 K20B12 K20C12 .022″ 12″
K20A18 K20B18 K20C18 .022″ 18″
K20A21 K20B21 K20C21 .022″ 21″
K20A24 K20B24 K20C24 .022″ 24″
K30A09 K30B09 K30C09 .032″ 9″
K30A12 K30B12 K30C12 .032″ 12″
K30A18 K30B18 K30C18 .032″ 18″
K30A21 K30B21 K30C21 .032″ 21″
K30A24 K30B24 K30C24 .032″ 24″
K40A09 K40B09 K40C09 .040″ 9″
K40A12 K40B12 K40C12 .040″ 12″
K40A18 K40B18 K40C18 .040″ 18″
K40A21 K40B21 K40C21 .040″ 21″
K40A24 K40B24 K40C24 .040” 24”
PART NUMBER
NOMINAL
CABLE